


BRI E

I EREI LD I 2 =Ty ZA—TF
RELRFETORGE - ROFFEBEZLSIZEV

BEr FE RS DB IEAN THBVWE L 29

BEESHMREZIZEHERICY S ZF
HL. LOHEEDOENALRNE D ZHELZE W

L BIEHE DD, BRI I VEEA

ATV R—FEDAD/NEIRBIETT
THRIEX 3 BHETBHOELET

mr -
LI ¢
mt (=],

ahiru-sha.com



L

S

Information

Ahiru-sha is a space for everyone to enjoy good music together.

Please refrain from talking or laughing loudly to respect the vibe.

Please talk on your mobile phone outside of the bar.

Photography and videos are allowed

if other customers are not filmed.

Smoking is allowed, so there is no non-smoking section.

Ahiru-sha is a small bar with only counter seating.

We ask that groups are kept to a maximum of three people.
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Japanese Whisky
[LiE [ Yamazaki ] 12 years ¥1800
H4N [ Hakushuu ] 12 years ¥1800
P& [ Sakurao ] Single Malt ¥1500
A [ Togouchi ] Single Malt ¥1500
xifi [ Yoichi | ¥1200
American Whiskey
Johnny Drum Private Stock ¥1200
Ja=—FILTIFIAR—F R v
Woodford Reserve ¥1200
Yy k7oA F UF—T
Booker’s ¥1800
T A=
Koval Bourbon / Rye ¥1500

a— >N )L N—KRY 54

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel ¥1500
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Scotch Whisky
Old Parr 18 years ¥1500
F—IL FoR—

A 4 Chivas Regal  18years Mizunara Cask Finish ¥1800

=R Y —J

\

‘ Johnnie Walker Blue Label ¥2500
;A‘ Yas=y g=m0= D=2k
x Ardbeg Ten ¥1200
“ T KRy T T

4
Caol Ila 12 years ¥1200

¥ VERETE
x Lagavulin l6years ¥1800

Clynelish 14 years ¥1500

774X va

\ Macallan 12 years ¥1800
‘ ~vAhTT
\
é Irish Whiskey
vV V

Teeling Single Malt ¥1200
A Fa4 =Wy

Yy vy
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Gin
Tanqueray No.10 ¥1200
AL —
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru ¥1200
Rond H774%
Monkey 47 ¥1500
Ty F—
Plymouth ¥1000
TV R
Gordon ¥1000
S Y
Boodles ¥1000
T—FLR

Distillerie De Paris Batch#1 / Tonic / Bel Air ¥1500

TART4LY K %)

Vodka
Ciroc ¥1200
savyy
Zubrowka ¥1000
7avh
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Rum / Rhum / Ron

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Ta4TAwT 43

El Dorado 15years
TILKZ K

Clement VSOP
L=<

Ron Zacapa XO

oy HhR
Tequila / Mezcal
El Jimador Blanco

)L kb R—

Herradura Anejo

TI7 Ry —7

Amores Verde Momento
TE—L R ~NJLF EXVLH

¥1200

¥1500

¥1500

¥1800

¥1000

¥1500

¥1200
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Recommendation
BIITDH

Short Style Cocktails

Y okohama ¥1800

S

Gin, Vodka, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Abshinthe
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Cafe Martini

W7 RT 4 —=

Jack Rose

Tryvru—X

Short Style Cocktails
Martini Gin, Vermouth, Orange Bitters
=T —=
Dry Martini Gin, Vermouth, Orange Bitters, Absinthe
FoA=T 4 —=
Gimlet Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar
FaLryv b
Daiquiri Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar
24 %
Margarita Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon Juice
RNV — &R
Side Car Cognac, Cointreau, Grand Marnier,
Bg R — Lemon Juice
Manbhattan American Whiskey, Vermouth, Bitters

Cognac, Dutch Coffee, Mapple Syrup,
Whipped Cream, Synamon

Calvados, Pomegranate Juice, Sugar Syrup

¥1500

¥1500

¥1200

¥1200

¥1200

¥1500

¥1500

¥1800

¥1500
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Recommendation
BIITDH

Middle Style Cocktails

Vieux Carre ¥2000
Ja— - HL
American Whiskey, Cognac, Sweet Vermouth, Benedictine, Bitters
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Middle Style Cocktails

Old Fashioned American Whiskey, Maple Syrup, Bitters

F—NVFT77var

Sazerac
Yoo

Boulevardier
V—ILNLT 4 T

Whisky Sour

YA RF—PT—

Negroni
E A=

Mezcal Negroni
XZAH)NL pxZa—=

Rusty Nail

FART 4 p—IL

B&B

b—&b—

Caipirinha

HAEY —=%

American Whiskey, Cognac, Absinthe,
Bitters, Sugar

American Whiskey, Amaro,

Sweet Vermouth

American Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Gin, Amaro, Sweet Vermouth

Mezcal, Suze, Dry Vermouth, Bitters

Scotch, Drumbuie

Cognac, Benedictine, Star Anise

Cachaca, Seasonal Fruit, Crushed Ice

¥1500

¥1500

¥1800

¥1500

¥1500

¥1800

¥1500

¥1800

¥1500
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Recommendation
BIITDH

Long Style Cocktails

Moscow Mule ¥1500
ETRXAa2— I 2—J)L

Vodka, Lime Juice, Homemade Giger Syrup, Ginger Beer



i
[N

44

L

>

44

U
¢

N

i

4

44

o

44

44

)

»

44

U
¢

4

Gin Tonic

IV b=

Gin Ricky

TV yF—

Mojito

ER=1

Americano
TXYH—

Paloma

Fal=ard

Sol Cubano

DMy o N= )

Bloody Mary

TIvT 4%V —

Southsidefizz
BYRPAL KT 4R

Boccie Ball

Ry FR—IL

Long Style Cocktails

Gin, Lime Juice, Bitters, Tonic water

Gin, Lime Juice, Bitters, Soda

Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Sugar,

Bitters, Soda

Amaro, Sweet Vermouth, Soda

Tequila, Grapefruit Juice, Soda

Rum, Grapefruit Juice, Tonic Water

Vodka, Tomato Juice

Gin, Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Mint,

Soda

Amaretto, Orange Juice, Soda

¥1000

¥1200

¥1500

¥1200

¥1200

¥1200

¥1500

¥1800

¥1200
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Alcohol Free / 7>7nra—n

Coffee ¥1000
ik
Tea ¥1000
Craft Cola Sawachina ¥1000
757 a—o
Ginger Beer Neo ¥800
ST e—t7

Food / 77—k
Nuts ¥500
F o
Dry Fruits ¥800
FZA4 I0—>
Chocolate ¥500

Faza
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